

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS


LOK SABHA

STARRED QUESTION NO. 156

TO BE ANSWERED ON 08.12.2021


REVENUE FROM RAILWAY STATIONS


*156. SHRI DHARMENDRA KASHYAP

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the annual revenue generated by the railway stations in Uttar

Pradesh during 2016-17, 2017-18, 2018-19 and 2019-20, particularly

Bareilly Junction;

(b) the number of trains that stop at Bareilly Junction station; and

(c) whether the Government is planning to privatize the Bareilly

Junction station?


ANSWER

MINISTER OF RAILWAYS, COMMUNICATIONS AND ELECTRONICS &

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY


(SHRI ASHWINI VAISHNAW)

(a) to (c) A Statement is laid on the Table of the House.

*****


STATEMENT REFERRED TO IN REPLY TO PARTS (a) TO (c) OF

STARRED QUESTION NO. 156 BY SHRI DHAMENDRA KASHYAP TO

BE ANSWERED IN LOK SABHA ON 08.12.2021 REGARDING

REVENUE FROM RAILWAY STATIONS

(a): The details of revenue generated (originating revenue) by the railway stations in Uttar Pradesh and Bareilly Junction during 2016-

17, 2017-18, 2018-19, 2019-20 is as under:

 (₹  in crore)

Description 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20

Revenue

generated by the

railway stations in

Uttar Pradesh.

7625.10 8118.91 8547.55 8179.10

Revenue

generated at

Bareilly Junction

station.

69.41 74.15 70.08 63.55


(b): Presently seventy three (73) pairs of trains have stoppage at

Bareilly Junction station.

(c): No, Sir. The Government is not planning to privatize Bareilly

Junction station.

***

